ERA UNIVERSITY

Sarfarazganj, Hardoi Road, Lucknow-226003
Office of the Controller of Examinations

Ref. No. EU/COE/2021/07(R)

Revised Notice

Date: 15.01.2021

This is to inform all concerned, that the Bachelor of Pharmacy (Regular/Supplementary/Back
paper/Improvement) Theory and Practical Examination-2021 of Faculty of Pharmacy will be

conducted as per the following schedule.

The Examination form will be submitted online. The portal for filling the examination
forms and submission of fees will be open from 10" January 2021 to 20" January

2021.
THEORY EXAMINATION
S.No. Date & Day Time Course Subject
1 | 27.01.2021, Wednesday | 12:30 pm—03:30 pm | B.Pharm.7" Semester Instrumental Method of Analysis (BP701T)
2 29.01.2021, Friday 12:30 pm -03:30 pm | B.Pharm. 7" Semester Industrial Pharmacy-I1l (BP702T)
3 01.02.2021, Monday 12:30 pm—03:30 pm | B.Pharm. 7" Semester Pharmacy Practice (BP703T)
4 | 03.02.2021, Wednesday | 12:30 pm—03:30 pm | B.Pharm.7" Semester Novel Drug Delivery System (BP704T)
5 04.02.2021, Thursday 12:30 pm - 03:30 pm B.Pharm. 3" Semester Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-1l (BP301T)
6 06.02.2021, Saturday 12:30 pm =03:30 pm B.Pharm. 3" Semester Physical Pharmaceutics-1 (BP302T)
7 08.02.2021, Monday 12:30 pm—03:30 pm | B.Pharm. 37 Semester Pharmaceutical Microbiology (BP303T)
8 10.02.2021, Wednesday | 12:30 pm—03:30 pm | B.Pharm. 3" Semester Pharmaceutical Engineering (BP304T)
9 13.02.2021, Saturday 12:30 pm-03:30 pm | B.Pharm.5" Semester Medicinal Chemistry-1l (BP501T)
10 15.02.2021, Monday 12:30 pm -03:30 pm | B.Pharm. 5™ Semester Industrial Pharmacy-1 (BP502T)
11 | 17.02.2021, Wednesday | 12:30 pm-03:30 pm | B.Pharm. 57 Semester Pharmacology-1i (BP503T)
12 19.02.2021, Friday 12:30 pm—-03:30 pm | B.Pharm. 5ﬂq Semester | Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry-1l (BP504T)
13 22.02.2021, Monday 12:30 pm - 03:30 pm | B.Pharm. 5™ Semester Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence (BP505T)

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

Within 15 days of theory Examinations

P.S. to Hon'ble Vice Chancellor
Registrar

Dean (Faculty of Pharmacy)

Vice Principal (ECOP)

Examination Cell
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